
Judge's Signatures

2015 NorCal Level 5 State Championships
Meet Results
Nov 7-8, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 11/7/2015 12:02:55 PM

Women / 5 / Ch C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tessa Quilici5102
Accel

9.050 9.000 9.2759.350 36.675
5T 3 1 3 1 

1 

Elizabeth Bennett5130
Liberty

9.300 8.700 9.4009.025 36.425
1 6T 4 1 2 

2 

Alyssa Draheim5101
Accel

8.725 9.475 9.0009.100 36.300
13 1 2 9 3 

3 

Gabriella Miller5122
Golden Bear

9.000 9.100 9.0508.850 36.000
8T 2 6 6 4 

4 

Brooklyn Arcenal5141
San Mateo

8.925 8.550 9.2259.050 35.750
11 10 3 4 5 

5 

Lucy Hansen5134
Champions

9.100 8.525 9.0258.925 35.575
4 11 5 7T 6 

6 

Sara Laiho5124
Golden Bear

9.000 8.450 9.0258.775 35.250
8T 12 7 7T 7 

7 

Marin Heeren5112
CSC - Race

9.200 8.850 8.8258.325 35.200
2 5 11 10 8 

8 

Jada Mendoza5148
USA Sports

8.875 8.325 9.1008.650 34.950
12 14 8 5 9 

9 

Kiya Hill5144
Technique

9.050 8.650 8.5258.125 34.350
5T 8 15 16 10 

10 

Kaelyn Aquino5133
North Bay

8.625 8.700 8.7258.200 34.250
16 6T 13 11T 11 

11 

Tiffany Neher5136
Peninsula

8.650 8.400 8.6508.525 34.225
15 13 9 15 12 

12 

Hannah Sebring5113
CSC - Race

8.500 8.875 8.7258.100 34.200
17 4 16 11T 13 

13 

Lillian Thrasher5147
USA Sports

9.050 8.000 8.6758.450 34.175
5T 16 10 14 14 

14 

Jayna Guevara5126
Gymtowne

9.175 7.325 9.3258.175 34.000
3 17 14 2 15 

15 

Claire McCulloch5115
CSC - Cambrianna

8.700 8.600 8.3008.300 33.900
14 9 12 17 16 

16 

Emma Robbins5114
CSC - Race

8.950 8.075 8.7257.750 33.500
10 15 17 11T 17 

17 
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